Divanu komplekts 3+2+1 - Alexander 2239,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

194 /149 / 86

93

88

47

55

Benzina zils
Benzina zils

Austs audums
Austs audums
Masivkoka
Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
19969-D-14200344
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